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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00         23.115,92         41.456,08  35,80         23.115,92              0,00  35,80         23.115,92              0,00  35,80         23.115,92              0,00  35,80

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.091.598,12        253.777,05        837.821,07  23,25        253.777,05              0,00  23,25        253.777,05              0,00  23,25        253.777,05              0,00  23,25

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                135.079,94         39.106,03         95.973,91  28,95         39.106,03              0,00  28,95         39.106,03              0,00  28,95         39.106,03              0,00  28,95

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                332.999,00         78.151,96        254.847,04  23,47         78.151,96              0,00  23,47         78.151,96              0,00  23,47         78.151,96              0,00  23,47

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00         25.246,54         23.419,46  51,88         25.246,54              0,00  51,88         25.246,54              0,00  51,88         25.246,54              0,00  51,88

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               431.080,00        121.590,72        309.489,28  28,21        121.590,72              0,00  28,21        121.590,72              0,00  28,21        121.590,72              0,00  28,21

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           1.000.593,38        254.450,95        746.142,43  25,43        254.450,95              0,00  25,43        254.450,95              0,00  25,43        254.450,95              0,00  25,43

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.713.195,92        419.933,04      1.293.262,88  24,51        419.933,04              0,00  24,51        419.933,04              0,00  24,51        419.933,04              0,00  24,51

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          8.131,93         -8.131,93   0,00          8.131,93              0,00   0,00          8.131,93              0,00   0,00          8.131,93              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                32.953,00              0,00         32.953,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.227,00          4.431,63         10.795,37  29,10          4.431,63              0,00  29,10          4.431,63              0,00  29,10          4.431,63              0,00  29,10

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  22.703,00          5.618,90         17.084,10  24,75          5.618,90              0,00  24,75          5.618,90              0,00  24,75          5.618,90              0,00  24,75

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.282,00             39,08          9.242,92   0,42             39,08              0,00   0,42             39,08              0,00   0,42             39,08              0,00   0,42

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    76.267,00         22.603,06         53.663,94  29,64         22.603,06              0,00  29,64         22.603,06              0,00  29,64         22.603,06              0,00  29,64

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                59.761,00         12.489,59         47.271,41  20,90         12.489,59              0,00  20,90         12.489,59              0,00  20,90         12.489,59              0,00  20,90

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            69.602,00         20.599,86         49.002,14  29,60         20.599,86              0,00  29,60         20.599,86              0,00  29,60         20.599,86              0,00  29,60

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                46.801,00         10.972,34         35.828,66  23,44         10.972,34              0,00  23,44         10.972,34              0,00  23,44         10.972,34              0,00  23,44

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             45.945,00         12.185,70         33.759,30  26,52         12.185,70              0,00  26,52         12.185,70              0,00  26,52         12.185,70              0,00  26,52

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            569,08           -569,08   0,00            569,08              0,00   0,00            569,08              0,00   0,00            569,08              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.510,00          1.184,28          4.325,72  21,49          1.184,28              0,00  21,49          1.184,28              0,00  21,49          1.184,28              0,00  21,49

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              36.283,00             55,65         36.227,35   0,15             55,65              0,00   0,15             55,65              0,00   0,15             55,65              0,00   0,15

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               216.240,00              0,00        216.240,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                76.125,00         25.374,06         50.750,94  33,33         25.374,06              0,00  33,33         25.374,06              0,00  33,33         25.374,06              0,00  33,33

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.311,00          1.103,45          2.207,55  33,33          1.103,45              0,00  33,33          1.103,45              0,00  33,33          1.103,45              0,00  33,33

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.335,00              0,00          4.335,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.279.969,32        362.315,33        917.653,99  28,31        362.315,33              0,00  28,31        362.315,33              0,00  28,31        362.315,33              0,00  28,31

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         37.027,83        -37.027,83   0,00         37.027,83              0,00   0,00         37.027,83              0,00   0,00         37.027,83              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          3.585,67         -3.585,67   0,00          3.585,67              0,00   0,00          3.585,67              0,00   0,00          3.585,67              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.500,00             70,02          1.429,98   4,67             70,02              0,00   4,67             70,02              0,00   4,67             70,02              0,00   4,67

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.800,00          7.188,00         11.612,00  38,23          7.188,00              0,00  38,23          7.188,00              0,00  38,23          7.188,00              0,00  38,23

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.133,00              0,00        219.133,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17041/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                 8.368,00              0,00          8.368,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.089.899,68      1.750.917,67      5.338.982,01  24,70      1.750.917,67              0,00  24,70      1.750.917,67              0,00  24,70      1.750.917,67              0,00  24,70

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.089.899,68      1.750.917,67      5.338.982,01  24,70      1.750.917,67              0,00  24,70      1.750.917,67              0,00  24,70      1.750.917,67              0,00  24,70

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.400,00          2.395,80         23.004,20   9,43          2.395,80              0,00   9,43            798,60          1.597,20   3,14              0,00            798,60   0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             800,00              0,00            800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.278,00          7.398,28          7.879,72  48,42          7.398,28              0,00  48,42          3.768,28          3.630,00  24,66          3.768,28              0,00  24,66

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.300,00         10.747,98         -3.447,98 147,23         10.747,98              0,00 147,23          1.031,93          9.716,05  14,14          1.019,59             12,34  13,97

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 27.759,00          7.027,36         20.731,64  25,32          7.027,36              0,00  25,32          7.027,36              0,00  25,32          7.027,36              0,00  25,32

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00          2.110,47         17.889,53  10,55          2.110,47              0,00  10,55          2.110,47              0,00  10,55          2.110,47              0,00  10,55

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 8.470,00              0,00          8.470,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.500,00          3.588,15         10.911,85  24,75          3.588,15              0,00  24,75          3.588,15              0,00  24,75          3.287,02            301,13  22,67

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  8.500,00          7.097,38          1.402,62  83,50          7.097,38              0,00  83,50          7.097,38              0,00  83,50          7.097,38              0,00  83,50

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.500,00          2.994,26         -1.494,26 199,62          2.994,26              0,00 199,62            278,00          2.716,26  18,53            278,00              0,00  18,53

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.750,00          1.590,84          2.159,16  42,42          1.590,84              0,00  42,42          1.590,84              0,00  42,42          1.471,95            118,89  39,25
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00              0,00         64.572,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.040.033,00         51.565,12      1.091.598,12              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                119.941,00         15.138,94        135.079,94              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                332.999,00              0,00        332.999,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00              0,00         48.666,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               431.080,00              0,00        431.080,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             958.255,00         42.338,38      1.000.593,38              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.633.763,00         79.432,92      1.713.195,92              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                32.953,00              0,00         32.953,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.227,00              0,00         15.227,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  22.703,00              0,00         22.703,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.282,00              0,00          9.282,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    76.267,00              0,00         76.267,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                59.761,00              0,00         59.761,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            69.602,00              0,00         69.602,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                46.801,00              0,00         46.801,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             45.945,00              0,00         45.945,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   5.510,00              0,00          5.510,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              36.283,00              0,00         36.283,00              0,00

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               216.240,00              0,00        216.240,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                76.125,00              0,00         76.125,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.311,00              0,00          3.311,00              0,00

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.335,00              0,00          4.335,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.230.438,00         49.531,32      1.279.969,32              0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.800,00              0,00         18.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.133,00              0,00        219.133,00              0,00

      G/12B/17041/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                 8.368,00              0,00          8.368,00              0,00

      G/12B/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               150.000,00       -150.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.003.893,00         86.006,68      7.089.899,68              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.003.893,00         86.006,68      7.089.899,68              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.400,00              0,00         25.400,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.278,00              0,00         15.278,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.300,00              0,00          7.300,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 27.759,00              0,00         27.759,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 8.470,00              0,00          8.470,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.500,00              0,00         14.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  8.500,00              0,00          8.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.750,00              0,00          3.750,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.825,45          5.096,35         -1.270,90 133,22          5.096,35              0,00 133,22          5.096,35              0,00 133,22          5.091,85              4,50 133,10

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               197.185,55        197.185,55              0,00 100,00        197.185,55              0,00 100,00         54.156,79        143.028,76  27,46         54.156,79              0,00  27,46

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.900,00         16.071,04         -1.171,04 107,86         16.071,04              0,00 107,86          1.602,74         14.468,30  10,76          1.602,74              0,00  10,76

      G/12B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22500/00  ESTATALES                                0,00            264,60           -264,60   0,00            264,60              0,00   0,00            264,60              0,00   0,00            264,60              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.500,00            515,00         24.985,00   2,02            515,00              0,00   2,02            515,00              0,00   2,02            515,00              0,00   2,02

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00            670,65          1.329,35  33,53            670,65              0,00  33,53            670,65              0,00  33,53            670,65              0,00  33,53

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               415.150,00         84.337,22        330.812,78  20,31         84.337,22              0,00  20,31         49.410,56         34.926,66  11,90         43.576,42          5.834,14  10,50

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                50.000,00         14.371,43         35.628,57  28,74         14.371,43              0,00  28,74          3.371,43         11.000,00   6,74          3.038,77            332,66   6,08

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.063.815,00         45.561,35      1.018.253,65   4,28         45.561,35              0,00   4,28         45.561,35              0,00   4,28         45.561,35              0,00   4,28

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00            711,48          5.788,52  10,95            711,48              0,00  10,95            711,48              0,00  10,95            711,48              0,00  10,95

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    399.000,00        285.321,04        113.678,96  71,51        285.321,04              0,00  71,51         86.290,34        199.030,70  21,63         86.290,34              0,00  21,63

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.592,00        211.313,23          4.278,77  98,02        211.313,23              0,00  98,02         65.568,67        145.744,56  30,41         65.530,67             38,00  30,40

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        213.426,00        207.564,44          5.861,56  97,25        103.758,00        103.806,44  48,62         34.586,00         69.172,00  16,21         34.586,00              0,00  16,21

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            42.085,00         10.230,07         31.854,93  24,31         10.230,07              0,00  24,31          1.608,82          8.621,25   3,82          1.608,82              0,00   3,82

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                325.694,00        283.729,59         41.964,41  87,12        283.729,59              0,00  87,12         55.876,49        227.853,10  17,16         55.876,49              0,00  17,16

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               79.213,00         76.580,18          2.632,82  96,68         76.580,18              0,00  96,68         17.651,88         58.928,30  22,28         17.143,92            507,96  21,64

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.000,00          1.501,48         10.498,52  12,51          1.501,48              0,00  12,51          1.501,48              0,00  12,51          1.338,20            163,28  11,15

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.000,00            961,16         12.038,84   7,39            961,16              0,00   7,39            961,16              0,00   7,39            961,16              0,00   7,39

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           18.481,00          6.871,84         11.609,16  37,18          6.871,84              0,00  37,18          6.871,84              0,00  37,18          6.871,84              0,00  37,18

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              730.050,00         19.637,95        710.412,05   2,69         19.637,95              0,00   2,69         19.637,95              0,00   2,69         14.207,95          5.430,00   1,95

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.989.874,00      1.513.446,17      2.476.427,83  37,93      1.409.639,73        103.806,44  35,33        479.206,59        930.433,14  12,01        465.665,09         13.541,50  11,67

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.989.874,00      1.513.446,17      2.476.427,83  37,93      1.409.639,73        103.806,44  35,33        479.206,59        930.433,14  12,01        465.665,09         13.541,50  11,67

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         15.000,00         15.000,00  50,00         15.000,00              0,00  50,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00         39.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00          9.000,00  76,92         15.000,00         15.000,00  38,46         15.000,00              0,00  38,46

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00         39.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00          9.000,00  76,92         15.000,00         15.000,00  38,46         15.000,00              0,00  38,46

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00            151,25         14.848,75   1,01            151,25              0,00   1,01            151,25              0,00   1,01            151,25              0,00   1,01

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                26.015,00              0,00         26.015,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               198.042,00         86.188,41        111.853,59  43,52         86.188,41              0,00  43,52         21.273,75         64.914,66  10,74         21.273,75              0,00  10,74

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.025,00          3.501,04           -476,04 115,74          3.501,04              0,00 115,74          3.501,04              0,00 115,74          3.501,04              0,00 115,74

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            340.082,00         89.840,70        250.241,30  26,42         89.840,70              0,00  26,42         24.926,04         64.914,66   7,33         24.926,04              0,00   7,33

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              340.082,00         89.840,70        250.241,30  26,42         89.840,70              0,00  26,42         24.926,04         64.914,66   7,33         24.926,04              0,00   7,33

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.458.855,68      3.393.204,54      8.065.651,14  29,61      3.280.398,10        112.806,44  28,63      2.270.050,30      1.010.347,80  19,81      2.256.508,80         13.541,50  19,69

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               519.654,00        446.966,28         72.687,72  86,01        446.966,28              0,00  86,01        148.988,76        297.977,52  28,67        148.988,76              0,00  28,67

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.058.084,17        584.620,58        473.463,59  55,25        584.620,58              0,00  55,25        283.775,05        300.845,53  26,82        213.294,17         70.480,88  20,16

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                41.074,15            199,17         40.874,98   0,48            199,17              0,00   0,48            199,17              0,00   0,48            199,17              0,00   0,48

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        176.968,03         81.311,03         95.657,00  45,95         81.311,03              0,00  45,95              0,00         81.311,03   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                347.411,19        300.489,85         46.921,34  86,49        278.695,69         21.794,16  80,22         59.431,62        219.264,07  17,11         23.947,06         35.484,56   6,89

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.143.191,54      1.413.586,91        729.604,63  65,96      1.391.792,75         21.794,16  64,94        492.394,60        899.398,15  22,97        386.429,16        105.965,44  18,03

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.143.191,54      1.413.586,91        729.604,63  65,96      1.391.792,75         21.794,16  64,94        492.394,60        899.398,15  22,97        386.429,16        105.965,44  18,03

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.841.801,39      4.836.675,39          5.126,00  99,89      1.753.877,22      3.082.798,17  36,22      1.527.915,02        225.962,20  31,56        478.295,60      1.049.619,42   9,88

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.841.801,39      4.836.675,39          5.126,00  99,89      1.753.877,22      3.082.798,17  36,22      1.527.915,02        225.962,20  31,56        478.295,60      1.049.619,42   9,88

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     4.841.801,39      4.836.675,39          5.126,00  99,89      1.753.877,22      3.082.798,17  36,22      1.527.915,02        225.962,20  31,56        478.295,60      1.049.619,42   9,88

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               117.249,00              0,00        117.249,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.500,00        -15.674,55          3.825,45              0,00

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               181.511,00         15.674,55        197.185,55              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.900,00              0,00         14.900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22500/00  ESTATALES                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.500,00              0,00         25.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               350.000,00         65.150,00        415.150,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.063.815,00              0,00      1.063.815,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    399.000,00              0,00        399.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.592,00              0,00        215.592,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        213.426,00              0,00        213.426,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            42.085,00              0,00         42.085,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                325.694,00              0,00        325.694,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               79.213,00              0,00         79.213,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           18.481,00              0,00         18.481,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              730.050,00              0,00        730.050,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.924.724,00         65.150,00      3.989.874,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.924.724,00         65.150,00      3.989.874,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                26.015,00              0,00         26.015,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               198.042,00              0,00        198.042,00              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.025,00              0,00          3.025,00              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            340.082,00              0,00        340.082,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              340.082,00              0,00        340.082,00              0,00

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.307.699,00        151.156,68     11.458.855,68              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               519.654,00              0,00        519.654,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               626.022,00        432.062,17      1.058.084,17              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00          1.074,15         41.074,15              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.657,00         81.311,03        176.968,03              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                296.965,00         50.446,19        347.411,19              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.578.298,00        564.893,54      2.143.191,54              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.578.298,00        564.893,54      2.143.191,54              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.875.850,00      1.965.951,39      4.841.801,39              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.875.850,00      1.965.951,39      4.841.801,39              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.875.850,00      1.965.951,39      4.841.801,39              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               117.249,00              0,00        117.249,00              0,00
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      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               45.000,00          4.400,00         40.600,00   9,78          4.400,00              0,00   9,78          4.400,00              0,00   9,78            400,00          4.000,00   0,89

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               573.438,29        398.320,00        175.118,29  69,46        387.487,21         10.832,79  67,57        113.497,22        273.989,99  19,79         49.292,47         64.204,75   8,60

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 7.115,00              0,00          7.115,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            742.802,29        402.720,00        340.082,29  54,22        391.887,21         10.832,79  52,76        117.897,22        273.989,99  15,87         49.692,47         68.204,75   6,69

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              742.802,29        402.720,00        340.082,29  54,22        391.887,21         10.832,79  52,76        117.897,22        273.989,99  15,87         49.692,47         68.204,75   6,69

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            7.727.795,22      6.652.982,30      1.074.812,92  86,09      3.537.557,18      3.115.425,12  45,78      2.138.206,84      1.399.350,34  27,67        914.417,23      1.223.789,61  11,83

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              19.186.650,90     10.046.186,84      9.140.464,06  52,36      6.817.955,28      3.228.231,56  35,53      4.408.257,14      2.409.698,14  22,98      3.170.926,03      1.237.331,11  16,53
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      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               45.000,00              0,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               511.576,00         61.862,29        573.438,29              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 7.115,00              0,00          7.115,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            680.940,00         61.862,29        742.802,29              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              680.940,00         61.862,29        742.802,29              0,00

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            5.135.088,00      2.592.707,22      7.727.795,22              0,00

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.442.787,00      2.743.863,90     19.186.650,90              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           19.186.650,90     10.046.186,84      9.140.464,06  52,36      6.817.955,28      3.228.231,56  35,53      4.408.257,14      2.409.698,14  22,98      3.170.926,03      1.237.331,11  16,53
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***** TOTAL                                           16.442.787,00      2.743.863,90     19.186.650,90              0,00


